Abdul Rehman

From: Abdul Rehman

Sent: 19 April 2024 10:46

To: PREMKANT RAJPOOT; anjleprojects@gmail.com

Cc: Sandeep Bhat; Swapnil Sutar; Shadab Sukri; Smrutika Thoti; 'Anjle Security'; Anjle Account Team
Subject: RE: Delhi T1 Budweiser Bar Hood Installation

Dear Premkant Ji,
As discussed with you on call, below mentioned are the negotiated rates. Going ahead and creating the po on the below mentioned values.

1) installation with lose material- 35000.00 plus 18% gst
2) .., - s =25000.00 plus 18%gst

Thanks & Regards,
Abdul Rehman

E | & +919920292129
Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.

From: PREMKANT RAJPOOT <anjlemepprojects@gmail.com>

Sent: 16 April 2024 10:49

To: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>; anjleprojects@gmail.com

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>; Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>; Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Smrutika Thoti <smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>; 'Anjle
Security' <account.anjle@gmail.com>; Anjle Account Team <anjleoffice2008 @gmail.com>

Subject: RE: Delhi T1 Budweiser Bar Hood Installation

Dear sir,
Ok noted ,
Pls release po and advance as mentioned below details.

1) installation with lose material- 45230.00 plus 18% gst
2) 999 999 999 - 3253000 plus lg%gst

Payment -100% advance.



Regards
PREMKANT RAJPOOT
9871770191

ANJLE MEP PROJECT PVT LTD

-------- Original message --------

From: Abdul Rehman <abdul.rehman@k-corp.in>

Date: 15/04/24 15:57 (GMT+05:30)

To: anjlemepprojects@gmail.com, anjleprojects@gmail.com

Cc: Sandeep Bhat <sandeep.bhat@k-corp.in>, Swapnil Sutar <swapnil.sutar@k-corp.in>, Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>, Smrutika Thoti
<smrutika.thoti@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: Delhi T1 Budweiser Bar Hood Installation

Dear Premkanth Ji,

As discussed with you on call request you to kindly share the quote for installing Hood at Delhi T1 Budweiser Outlet.

Item Description Pur. Qty
Grp.

Kitchen Exhaust Hood with WMCH -304 supplied with Cap Max Cyclonic Baffle filters & FO1 1

Bluray

UV Flites 4850 x 1225 x 650 MM

Vapour Kitchen Exhaust hood WMVH -304 - FO1 1

950 X 1050 X450 MM

Thanks & Regards,

Abdul Rehman



B | & +91 9920292129

Travel Food Services Pvt. Limited.



